
Provider Name Director Director's Email Director's Phone
Alamance CC Jennifer Mock jlmock496@alamancecc.edu 336-506-4375
Asheville-Buncombe TCC Rebecca Loli rebeccasloli@abtech.edu 828-398-7488
Beaufort County CC Penelope Radcliffe penelope.radcliffe@beaufortccc.edu 252-940-6298
Bladen CC Lynika Drye ldrye@bladencc.edu 910-879-5505
Blue Ridge CC Robin Paulison r_paulison@blueridge.edu 828-694-1746
Brunswick CC DeRee Jackson jacksond@brunswickcc.edu 910-755-7386
Burke County Literacy Council Browning Rochefort bclcliteracydirector@gmail.com 828-437-7477
Caldwell CC and TI Shari Brown sbrown@cccti.edu 828-726-2235
Cape Fear CC Katherine Maidman kmaidman@cfcc.edu 910-362-7178
Cape Fear Literacy Yasmin Tomkinson ytomkinson@cfliteracy.org 910-251-0911
Carteret CC Diane Matlock matlockd@carteret.edu 252-222-6211
Catawba Valley CC Vera Lanier vlanier@cvcc.edu 828-327-7000 x4021
Central Carolina CC Claudia Lemus Farnandez cfarn572@cccc.edu 919-545-8668
Central Piedmont CC Florence Patterson florence.patterson@cpcc.edu 704-330-6615
Cleveland CC Stephen Lancaster lancastes068@clevelandcc.edu 704-669-4062 
Coastal Carolina CC Russell Gardner gardnerr@coastalcarolina.edu 910-938-6320
College of The Albemarle Kimberly Gregory kimberly_gregory73@albemarle.edu 252-335-0821 x2259
Craven CC Sandy Bayliss-Carr bayliss-carrs@cravencc.edu 252-638-4755
Craven Literacy Council April King april.cravenliteracy@gmail.com 252-637-8079
Davidson-Davie CC Eduardo Garcia eduardo_garcia@davidsondavie.edu 336-249-8186 x6374
Durham Literacy Center Lizzie Ellis-Furlong lizzie@durhamliteracy.org 919-489-8383 x22
Durham TCC Marguerita Best bestm@durhamtech.edu 919-536-7200 x2429
Edgecombe CC LaShawnda Washington washingtonl@edgecombe.edu 252-618-6704
Fayetteville TCC Ginger Strickland stricklg@faytechcc.edu 910-678-8351
Fayetteville Urban Ministry Erica Bautista ebautista@fayurbmin.org 910-483-5944 x2201
Forsyth TCC Shannon Stanley sstanley@forsythtech.edu 336-734-7708
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Gaston College Debra Hissom hissom.debra@gaston.edu 704-922-6352
Guilford TCC Zeledith "Zee" Blakely zhblakely@gtcc.edu 336-334-4822 x55017
Halifax CC Phyllis Chavis pchavis329@halifaxcc.edu 252-536-7235
Haywood CC Jessica Honeycutt jhoneycutt@haywood.edu 828-627-4618
Isothermal CC Amy Galla agalla@isothermal.edu 828-395-1361
James Sprunt CC Sherri Thigpen sthigpen@jamessprunt.edu 910-275-6201
Johnston CC Marvilo Gay mlgay@johnstoncc.edu 919-209-2065
Lenoir CC Karen Hill kkhill59@lenoircc.edu 252-527-6223 x738
Literacy Together Amanda Wrublewski amanda@lit-together.org 828-254-3442 x201
Martin CC Angela Mobley am78199@martincc.edu 252-789-0288
Mayland CC Steve Gunter sgunter@mayland.edu 828-766-1320
McDowell TCC Penny Wacaster pmwacaster83@go.mcdowelltech.edu 828-659-6001 x137
Mitchell CC Patrick Cline jcline@mitchellcc.edu 704-878-3236
Montgomery CC Jessica Hamilton hamiltonj8964@montgomery.edu 910-898-9680
Moore County Literacy Council Heather Lussier heather@mcliteracy.org 910-692-5954
Nash CC Roslyn Pemberton rapemberton859@nashcc.edu 252-451-8215
Orange County Literacy Council Alice Denson adenson@orangeliteracy.org  910-447-9906
Pamlico CC Lori Giles lgiles@pamlicocc.edu 252-249-1851 x3015
Piedmont CC Donna Rivera donna.rivera@piedmontcc.edu 336-322-2480
Pitt CC Melissa Morlock mwmorlock745@my.pittcc.edu 252-493-7439
Randolph CC Stephanie Reeder sbreeder@randolph.edu 336-633-0156
Reading Connections, Inc. Anne Tubaugh atubaugh@readingconnections.org 336-230-2223
Richmond CC Nicole Worley ndworley@richmondcc.edu 910-410-1863
Roanoke-Chowan CC Miranda Lassiter mlassiter5572@roanokechowan.edu 252-862-1309
Robeson CC James Mitchell jmitchell@robeson.edu 910-574-0922
Rockingham CC Arcelle Taylor taylora6732@rockinghamcc.edu 336-342-4261 x2328
Rowan-Cabarrus CC Jay Taylor jay.taylor@rccc.edu 704-216-7116
Sampson CC Erin Cain ecain@sampsoncc.edu 910-900-4071
Sandhills CC Matt Thewes thewesm@sandhills.edu 910-695-3784



South Piedmont CC Kelly Stegall kstegall@spcc.edu 704-290-5263
Southeastern CC Veronica Powell veronica.powell@sccnc.edu 910-788-6326
Southwestern CC Devonne Jimison devonnej@southwesterncc.edu 828-339-4361
Stanly CC Melinda "Mindi" Bowers mbowers4449@stanly.edu 704-991-0362
Surry CC Jennifer Pardue parduejs@surry.edu 336-386-3674
Triangle Literacy Council Rachel Minton rminton@triangleliteracy.org 919-787-5559
Tri-County CC Lee Beal lbeal@tricountycc.edu 828-835-4208
Vance-Granville CC Adwanna Howard howarda@vgcc.edu 252-738-3288
Wake TCC Mike Ellis meellis@waketech.edu 919-334-1614
Wayne CC Lynn Rabhan lrabhan@waynecc.edu 919-739-6917
Western Piedmont CC Joy Buff jbuff@wpcc.edu 828-448-6704
Wilkes CC DeeAnna Parker dcparker538@wilkescc.edu 336-903-3231
Wilson CC Vernita Williams vs3045@wilsoncc.edu 252-246-1370
YMCA of Northwest NC Angelica Leonidas a.leonides@ymcanwnc.org 336-251-1090 x6320


